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  +mes
NAME	
   FIRST	
  NAME 10MILES 20ML 30ML 40ML 50ML 60ML 70ML

1 DOYLE KEVIN 1.33.55 3.14.12 5.25.19 7.42.00 9.27.40 11.09.10 12.46.00

2 BRITTON ROBBIE 1.24.51 2.48.47 4.16.53 5.47.19 7.25.57* 9.04.19 10.48.10

3 GARDNER ROBIN 1.28.55 2.55.30 4.29.25 6.08.50 7.57.10 9.39.55 11.23.30

4 THOMAS NICK 1.44.40 3.22.10 5.07.20 6.48.55 8.42.00 10.42.00 12.37.15

5 BISSELL MARK 1.33.16 3.07.30 4.35.00 6.22.05 8.07.50 9.58.35 11.57.20

6 JAMES HELEN 1.32.05 3.06.40 4.42.50 6.23.20 8.11.10 10.05.10 12.02.20

7 JOHNSON ANTONIA 1.47.17 3.20.00 5.04.26 6.54.43 8.56.00 10.53.47 12.53.49

8 ANAGNOSTOU KONSTANTINOS 1.46.42 3.31.20 5.13.30 7.04.14 9.10.47 11.06.45 13.22.25

9 HOLMES IAN 1.40.20 3.15.35 4.59.20 6.42.25 8.38.10 10.44.47 12.50.56

10 COLLINSON RASMIVAN 1.19.55 2.41.55 4.31.40 6.38.25 8.45.30 11.04.12 13.15.23

11 BATH ANN 1.38.07 3.23.57 5.13.13* 7.14.50* 9.21.50* 11.30.10 14.01.10

12 MOSS BHAULIYA 1.49.55 3.42.00 5.46.20 8.06.00 10.21.40 12.37.35 14.53.35

13 ERRINGTON JONATHON 1.22.50 2.47.25 4.29.25 6.18.45 8.33.50 11.04.12 13.15.23

14 OLIVER GEOFF 1.38.20 3.22.20 5.17.05 7.34.55 9.56.20 12.22.30 15.28.15

15 QUENNELL RICHARD 1.38.00 3.14.30 4.56.15 7.22.20 9.46.20 12.09.40 14.39.46

15 MAGEE NIRBHASA 1.46.50 3.44.15 5.36.15 7.41.45 9.52.00 12.13.15 14.31.30

16 POPE STEPHEN 1.29.15 2.56.26 4.26.30 5.53.30 7.30.15 9.06.00 10.42.00

18 COX REBECCA 1.44.58 3.42.02 5.44.14 7.47.50 9.56.37 12.12.20 15.14.15

19 WALLINGTON LEE 1.44.00 3.27.35 5.22.22 7.24.26 9.26.47 11.54.05 14.36.44

20 PINNER HUGH 1.38.50 3.17.20 4.55.50 7.11.30 9.31.45 11.55.10 14.09.20

21 MOROZ MATTHEW 2.23.41 4.44.50 6.39.17 8.52.30 11.12.08 13.30.04 15.47.03

22 TURNER JOHN 1.35.13 3.26.57 5.29.23 7.32.04 10.21.10 14.17.05 18.56.15

23 STEELE JONATHAN 1.32.10 3.11.40 5.01.00 8.31.15 11.12.15 15.30.00 19.01.00

24 SALOMON CECILE 1.34.30 3.19.35 5.19.25 7.40.40 9.53.35 12.27.10 16.04.05

25 LEWIS PAUL 1.37.40 3.10.27 4.48.24 6.35.38 8.35.50 10.41.00 13.04.35

26 McCUAIG RACHEL 1.49.10 3.46.02 5.51.08 8.09.05 11.01.40 15.12.40 20.09.15

27 SHERRINGTON ABICHAL 1.51.00 3.52.55 5.53.40 8.15.40 10.49.15 13.04.36 17.36.00

28 LAWSON CAT 1.30.00 3.03.10 5.00.55 7.14.10 9.41.30 12.26.46 15.28.20

29 CHALKLEY GARY 1.40.30 3.32.55 5.35.20 7.55.25 11.04.00 14.25.50 17.45.20

30 SEABROOK PATRICIA 2.15.05 4.50.45 7.27.51* 10.25.35 14.31.50* 18.06.20 21.24.00

31 KNIGHT MALCOLM 1.40.01 3.48.08 6.34.00 9.22.19 12.37.31 17.07.30 21.02.45

32 JANMAN JANE 1.57.10 4.27.07 7.04.40 9.48.52 13.02.48 19.41.42 23.08.22

33 JACK BOB 2.21.55 5.22.06 8.39.38 11.44.20 15.14.50 19.29.30 23.43.45

34 MASON STEPHEN 1.29.50 2.58.10 4.30.50 6.23.50 8.43.40 10.42.05 13.12.10

35 EVANS TOMMY 1.52.55 3.54.05 6.23.00 8.58.20 11.51.00 17.13.47 21.30.23

36 McCURDY RAY 1.52.10 4.07.40 6.44.24 10.09.20 16.45.30 22.34.20

37 McMILLAN KEVIN 1.35.10 3.10.33 4.46.58 6.46.18 9.11.20 11.27.51 Re+red

38 ROGERS JIM 1.23.45 2.44.50 4.11.05 5.42.45 7.26.10 9.10.55 Re+red

39 MATTHEWS MARTIN 1.35.09 3.10.34 4.44.35 6.21.22 8.29.27 11.39.08 Re+red

40 BUSH ANDY 1.32.18 3.18.10 5.11.53 7.56.40 10.17.10 12.57.45 Re+red

41 KOSLA KAYA 1.58.56 4.18.06 6.58.55 9.39.46 12.35.12 Re+red

42 COOK ANDREW 1.55.58 3.41.19 5.57.18 8.06.20 10.36.40 Re+red

43 STEWART LINDSEY 2.21.55 5.18.25 9.08.50 Re+red

44 McCUAIG IAN 1.39.08 3.34.37 6.14.20 Re+red

45 FOUNDLING	
  HAWKERHEATHER 1.29.35 2.58.22 4.46.46 Re+red



NAME	
   FIRST	
  NAME 70ML 80ML 90ML 100ML 110ML 120ML 130ML

1 DOYLE KEVIN 12.46.00 14.34.05 16.23.25 18.02.45* 19.35.00 21.09.50 23.01.30

2 BRITTON ROBBIE 10.48.10 12.28.30 14.29.40 16.38.27* 19.35.00 21.51.25

3 GARDNER ROBIN 11.23.30 13.20.05 15.36.15 17.45.42* 20.10.40 22.14.00

4 THOMAS NICK 12.37.15 14.41.00 16.30.00 18.26.40* 20.25.20 22.29.14

5 BISSELL MARK 11.57.20 14.21.15 16.38.49 18.39.52* 20.49.15 23.07.45

6 JAMES HELEN 12.02.20 14.06.00 16.16.55 18.33.09* 21.33.15 23.41.35

7 JOHNSON ANTONIA 12.53.49 14.56.57 17.02.07 19.16.32* 21.37.50

8 ANAGNOSTOU KONSTANTINOS 13.22.25 15.34.50 18.05.55 20.08.41* 22.21.10

9 HOLMES IAN 12.50.56 15.14.50 17.38.10 20.16.32* 22.38.35

10 COLLINSON RASMIVAN 13.15.23 15.47.09 18.37.49 21.02.23* 23.43.01

11 BATH ANN 14.01.10 16.48.20 19.24.20 21.32.37*

12 MOSS BHAULIYA 14.53.35 17.15.00 19.36.35 21.43.55*

13 ERRINGTON JONATHON 13.15.23 16.27.30 18.49.20 21.08.16*

14 OLIVER GEOFF 15.28.15 18.03.50 20.33.50 22.39.44

15 QUENNELL RICHARD 14.39.46 17.17.30 20.08.00 22.55.06*

15 MAGEE NIRBHASA 14.31.30 17.07.30 20.22.04 23.16.16*

16 POPE STEPHEN 10.42.00 12.28.00 14.19.10 16.10.10* Re+red

18 COX REBECCA 15.14.15 18.14.35 21.19.30 23.	
  53.03

19 WALLINGTON LEE 14.36.44 17.30.54 21.04.25 23.43.13

20 PINNER HUGH 14.09.20 17.37.40 20.46.10

21 MOROZ MATTHEW 15.47.03 17.58.40 23.17.43

22 TURNER JOHN 18.56.15 21.17.10 23.40.00

23 STEELE JONATHAN 19.01.00 21.49.15

24 SALOMON CECILE 16.04.05 20.48.20

25 LEWIS PAUL 13.04.35 15.29.20 Re+red

26 McCUAIG RACHEL 20.09.15 22.58.45

27 SHERRINGTON ABICHAL 17.36.00 22.25.40

28 LAWSON CAT 15.28.20 19.08.40 Re+red

29 CHALKLEY GARY 17.45.20 22.14.00

30 SEABROOK PATRICIA 21.24.00

31 KNIGHT MALCOLM 21.02.45

32 JANMAN JANE 23.08.22

33 JACK BOB 23.43.45

34 MASON STEPHEN 13.12.10 Re+red

35 EVANS TOMMY 21.30.23 Re+red

36 McCURDY RAY

37 McMILLAN KEVIN Re+red

38 ROGERS JIM Re+red

39 MATTHEWS MARTIN Re+red

40 BUSH ANDY Re+red


